ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2622
PRANANATH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KHORDHA (03U)

ASFCLASS 2ND CLASS
. ::: HONOANS cm;ﬁ:}rtarﬁgmzn r:::: cmslss:lous ;g::cm cu;: 20!«5 o or,:Ass
[ DISTINCTION
i 1 COMMERCE 382 121 179 0 18 64 83.2
2 BOTANY 46 31 13 0 0 2 95.7
3 CHEMISTRY 47 31 13 0 0 3 93.6
4 GEOGRAFHY 12 5 7 0 0 0 100.0
5 COMPUTER SC. 59 41 15 0 1 2 96.6
6 MATHEMATICS 34 29 5 0 0 0 100.0
7 PHYSICS 44 32 1ek 0 0 1 97.7
8 GEOLOGY 23 20 2 0 0 1 95.7
9 Z00LOGY 51 30 16 0 0 5 90.2
10 ELECTRONICS 28 23 4 0 0 1 96.4
. ECONOMICS 49 38 4 0 4 3 93.9
. 12 EDUCATION 64 59 3 0 0 2 96.9
i ENGLISH 27 19 1 0 4 3 88.9
14 HISTORY 46 39 2 0 1 4 91.3
0 15 ODIA a1 36 2 0 0 3 92.7
16 PHILOSOPHY 18 11 4 0 il 2 88.9
17 POL. SCIENCE 47 40 3 0 1 3 93.6
18 PSYCHOLOGY 55 30 17 0 0 8 85.5
19 SANSKRIT 20 13 4 0 1 2 90.0
TOTAL 1093 648 305 0 31 109 [90.0
PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE
STREAM TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE APPEARED TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE PASSED % OF PASS TOTAL
BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS % OF PASS
COMMERCE 244 138 190 128 77.9 92.8 83.2
ARTS 100 267 95 242 95.0 90.6 91.8
SCIENCE 192 152 182 147 94.8 , 967 95.6
e i - i {4% ‘7 oo SR
solateal 6% loagions b X Controller of ations Vice- Cha
P tdiegeoul AU, P.N.College R 98 fordha U.U.Vani Vihar, BBS? U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR

ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)
ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2021



ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2021
PRANANATH COLLEGE,AUTONOMOUS,KHORDHA (03U)

s, o Té’::;:ig 15T CLASS HONS 15T 2ND CLASS HONSWITH|  2ND P‘iz':is‘:r; WI::ZSUT sacts Nom
No. WITH DISTINCTION CLASS HONS DISTINCTION CLASS HONS OF PASS
APPEARED DISTINCTION | HOMNS
1 |COMMERCE 418 154 118 18 57 0 0 71 83.0
2 |BOTANY 63 29 26 0 0 0 0 8 87.3
3 |CHEMISTRY 53 28 19 0 0 0 0 6 88.7
4 |GEOGRAPHY 12 2 g 0 0 0 0 2 833
5 [COMPUTER SC. 58 18 33 0 1 0 0 6 89.7
6 |MATHEMATICS 41 18 20 0 1 0 0 2 95.1
7 |PHYSICS 53 29 16 0 0 0 0 8 84.9
8 |GEOLOGY 24 ¥ 14 0 0 0 0 3 87.5
9 |ZOOLOGY 61 32 21 0 0 0 0 Qa8 86.9
10 [ELECTRONICS 29 4 24 0 0 0 0 i 96.6
11 |ECONOMICS 56 21 10 3 11 0 1 10 82.1
12 |EDUCATION 74 52 19 0 0 0 0 3 95.9
13 [ENGLISH 29 12 2 5 7 0 0 3 89.7
14 |HISTORY 60 13 26 1 9 0 0 11 817
15 [oDIA = 50 10 22 0 5 0 0 13 | 740
16 . 1ilLUSOPHY 26 3 17 1 2 0 0 3 885
17 |POL. SCIENCE 53 20 24 3 3 0 0 3 94.3
18 |PSYCHOLOGY 63 17 37 0 0 0 0 9 85.7
19 [SANSKRIT 23 A 16 0 1 0 0 2 91.3
TOTAL 1246 473 472 31 97 0 1 192 | 86.2
PERSENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE i
ke o TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE APPEARED TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE PASSED % OF PASS TOTAL
BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS % OF PASS
COMMERCE 278 140 226 121 81.3 86.4 83.0
ARTS 152 282 124 253 816 89.7 86.9
SCIENCE 233 161 199 151 85.4 93.8 88.8
Controller of Exanfinations Principal "—\1 ! 7—*& Controller o amir‘ajions Vicé- Cha J!Tgr 2y
P.N.College fAutanomc:.us}, 'Khordha P.N.College mmwus}, Khordha U.U.vani Vihar, BBSR-4 U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR.
Controller of Examinat'~=« Prananath College,
Prananath Collegg, Autonc:. . .., (Autonomous),

ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)
ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2020 (2017AB)



ABSTKACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2020(2017AB)
PRANANATH COLLEGE,AUTONOMOUS,KHORDHA (03U)

TOTAL NO OF 2ND GENERAL PASS
NS:;. |HONOURS CANDIDATE \;?HCI;A;S?I'SI:C?FTUSN L AS:;S; ONS \i?r?q (l:::_l:‘ls'lsN'l?:JsN CLASS PASS WITH | WITHOUT | Failed OF‘}: ASS
APPEARED HONS DISTINCTION HONS
1 [COMMERCE 390 163 67 23 92 0 0 45 88.5
2 |BOTANY 62 35 24 0 0 0 0 3 95.2
3 |CHEMISTRY 54 25 20 0 1 0 ‘0 8 85.2
4 |GEOGRAPHY 16 0 12 0 2 0 0 2 87.5
5 |COMPUTER SC. 57 22 33 0 1 0] 0 1 98.2
6 |MATHEMATICS 37 9 25 0 0 0 0 3 91.9
7 |PHYSICS 45 30 13 0 0 0 0 2 95.6
8 |GEOLOGY 21 6 15 0 0 0 0 2 90.5
i 9 |[ZOOLOGY 56 117 31 N 0 1 0 0 7 87.5
10 |ELECTRONICS 30 44 25 0 0 0 0 1 96.7
11 [ECONOMICS 52 34 2 3 3 0 0 10 80.8
12 |EDUCATION 63 49 11 0 0 0 0 3 95.2
13 |ENGLISH 28 5 0 8 10 0 1 4 85.7
14 |HISTORY 46 20 9 2 10 0 0 5 89.1
15 |ODIA 40 157, 7 3 5 0 0 8 80.0
16 |PHILOSOPHY 26 8 6 5 6 0 0 1 96.2
17 |POL. SCIENCE 51 28 10 3 8 0 0 2 96.1
18 |PSYCHOLOGY 60 24 34 0 0 0 0 2 96.7
19 |SANSKRIT 20 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 90.0
TOTAL 1154 510 346 47 139 0 1 (111 904
PERSENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE
STREAM TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE APPEARED | TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE PASSED % OF PASS TOTAL
BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS % OF PASS
COMMERCE 262 128 225 120 85.9 93.8 88.5
ARTS 145 241 113 236 77.9 97.9 90.4
SCIENCE 212 166 193 156 91.0 94.0 923
of "
% 2 i ;ﬂ?\“w . N el
Controller of Examinations Principa Contrgller of Examinations Vice- Chancellor
P.N.College (Autonomous), Khordha P.N.College (Autonomous), Khordha U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4 U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4
ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)
ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2019
TOTAL NO.
OF 1ST CLASS 1ST  2NDCLASS  2ND  GENERAL PASS
Sl. CANDIDATE HONS WITH CLASS HONS WITH CLASS PASS WITH WITHOL
No. HONOURS APPEARED DISTINCTION HONS DISTINCTION HONS DISTINCTION HONS
1  COMMERCE 458 145 84 31 122 0 2



SL.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

HONOURS

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

GEOGRAPHY

COMPUTER
SC.

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

GEOLOGY

Z0oLoGy

ELECTRONICS

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENGLISH

HISTORY

ODIA

PHILOSOPHY

POL. SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

SANSKRIT

TOTAL NO.
OF
CANDIDATE
APPEARED

68

59

12

70

61

20

46

34

55

80

30

57

60

19

66

66

24

1ST CLASS
HONS WITH
DISTINCTION

23

44

1

34

21

40

31

18

29

67

10

22

28

21

1SsT
CLASS
HONS

31

5

4

18

13

13

10

32

2ND CLASS
HONS WITH
DISTINCTION

0

2ND
CLASS
HONS

10

10

22

10

10

GENERAL
PASS WITH
DISTINCTION

PASS
WITHOL
HONS

0



TOTAL NO.

OF 1ST CLASS 1SsT 2ND CLASS 2ND GENERAL PASS
SL. CANDIDATE HONS WITH CLASS HONS WITH CLASS PASS WITH WITHOL
No. HONOURS APPEARED DISTINCTION HONS DISTINCTION HONS DISTINCTION HONS
TOTAL 1329 559 263 64 217 0 3

PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE
APPEARED PASSED % OF PASSED
TOTAL % OF
STREAM BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS PASS
COMMERCE 278 180 239 145 86.0 80.6 83.8
ARTS 171 286 145 233 84.8 81.5 82.7

SCIENCE 232 182 215 162 92.7 89.0 91.1



ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE-2018

' O | BT CLASS 5 ! GFN SASSED o
SUBECT i Hows wiTH | 157 CLASS e RS BT o g PERCLF’:;‘;’;GE S

APPLCAREL | DISTINCTION 5 DISTINGTION DISTINCTION HOMNS *
COMMERGE (HONS) 439 163 80 21 95 0 ) 75 83%
PHYSICS (HONS) 58 42 & 1 1 0 0 3 B6%
CHEMISTRY {HONS) &2 48 10 1 0 0 4] 3 95%
COMPUTER SC (HONS? a0 23 T8 ] 3 { (0 5 50%
MATHEMATICS {(HONS) 45 34 5 3 1 a 0 2 a6%;
ELECTRONICS{HONS! 33 17 11 0 3 0 0 2 94%,
BOTANY({HONS) 72 38 4] 5 10 0 0 13 82%
ZOOLOGY {HONS) 71 47 11 2 g a 1] 2 97%
CEQGRAPHY [HONSI 12 2 6 0 2 0 0 2 83%
GEOLOGY {HONS) 23 18 7 1 2 4] 0 a 100%
FCONOMICSHONS) 57 20 1 16 3 4] 3 14 75,
EDGCATION{HONS] 81 73 3 1 2 0 D 2 98%
ENGLISH[HONS) 22 5 0 B 5] 0 0 3 B6%
HISTORY(HONS) a3 19 i B 12 1 0 13 75%
QDIA (HONS} 59 41 8 3] 4 4 g 6 89%
PHILOSOPHY (HONS) 20 2 3 2 8 0 0 5 5%
POLIICAL SC {HONS; 80 29 3 19 &) 0 0 3 955
PSYCHOLOGHY (HONS; 63 42 1 3] 3] 0 0 8 87 "%
SANSKRIT (HONS) 22 8 3 2 5 0 0 4 82%
TOTAL 1307 671 185 94 178 1 8 170 87%

PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE
STREAM TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES AFPEARED TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES PASSED % OF PASS TOTALY% OF PASS
BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS EOYS GIRLS

B COMMERCE 259 1443 238 126 g0 4] 83

" T ARTS 149 . 288 120 259 81 80 86

SCIENCE 245 186 4 215 178 48 a6 1

N - -
s . . [(.‘ ﬁ P
'al\,\\ '-__:\J'“'\ h\_ \\ \F‘* -QC“;/\C ‘5 e \g f ¥ M‘:"'&?’[— ”
L Controller st Examidtihs,

Controller OF Examinations
F.N.College{Auto),Khordha

Pr.N.College{Autd) Khord

T

rincipal,

L orand

!

v e o DEREELE
[AULSLHTRILS |
KHORDHA

U.U.Vani Vihar, BESR-4

Vice-Chanceilor,

U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4




ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ARTS/SCIENGE/COMMERCE-2017

TOTAL NO. OF | 15T CLASS ~ | 2NDcLass GENERAL PASSED
SUBJECT CANDIDATES | HONS WITH [SLghf‘ss* HONS WITH 2“3&'}253 PASSWITH | WITHOUT | FALED PERCE,'\A;‘;‘GE OF
APPEARED | DISTINGTION DISTINCTIGN DISTINCTION HONS

ACCOUNTING (HONS) 223 17 8 24 15 0 1 3] 97%
FINANCE (HONS) 74 37 0 18 14 0 0 4 5% )
MANAGEMENT {HONS) 74 42 8 4 16 0 2 2 7% i
MARKETING {HONS} 651 11 4 1 33 0 1 11 82%
PHYSICS (HOMS) 49 40 2 1 4 0 0 2 96%
CHEMISTRY (HONS) 56 48 2 0 Q 0 0 6 89%
COMPUTER SC (HONS) 29 19 . 0 2 1] 0 ] 100%

. IMATHEMATICS (HONS} 33 30 1 0 0 i} o} 2 94%
[ELECTRONICS(HONS) 31 16 14 0 0 0 0 1 97%
BOTANY({HONS) 47 36 2 1 6 0 0 2 96%
ZDOLOGY fHONS) 53 48 4 0 2 0 0 2 96%
GEQGRAPHY (HONS) 13 4 3] o} 0 0 0 0 100%
GEOLOGY (HONS) 20 17 3 Q 0 1] 0 4] 100%
ECONOMICS(HONS) 46 15 2 12 10 0 3 4 91%
EDUCATION(HONS) 74 58 15 0 0 0 0 3 98%
ENGLISH{HONS) 20 4 1 3 9 [ 0 3 85%
HISTORY{HONS) 5 8 15 3 23 0 1 5 91%

ODIA {(HONS) 59 13 41 0 4 0 0 1 98%
PHILOSOPHY (HONS} 22 2 9 0 7 0 X 4 82%
POLITICAL SC (HONS) 56 21 5 10 17 0 U 3 95%
PSYCHOLOGHY (HONS) 59 29 25 0 3 a 4] 2 97%
SANSKRIT (HONS) 18 5 9 0 3 0 D 1 94%
TOTAL 1172 672 182 78 168 0 3 64 93%
PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE
STREAM | TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED TOTAL NO. OF CANIDATES PASSED % OF PASS TOTAL% OF PASS
BOYS GIRELS BAYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS
| COMMERCE 298 134 283 125 85 53 94
ARTS 120 289 108 277 38 86 93
SCIENCE 192 149J - 180 137 04 98 85
= spees £ wn I Q—
E: e P e N A (a IR : /Sfi-
Contraller oF Exam n§ 1 1] Principal, Fr}iﬁ }]:i Contmller_of_Exé’mln\a'lm ', VlcojCI?an ellar,
Ha P.N.College{Aute),Khordh £ U.U.Vani Vihar, BBESR-4 U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSF-4

P.N.College{Auto),

Mukundaprasad,
Khordha - 752 057,

About Us

Mission & Vision

Institutional Distinctiveness

Admission Notifications

Syllabus News & Events

Time Table Photo Gallery



https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/about/about-us
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/about/mission-and-vision
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/about/institutional-distinctiveness
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/academics/admission
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/academics/syllabus
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/Academics/Time-Table
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/Notifications
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/NewsEvents
https://www.pnautonomouscollege.in/Gallery/Photo

