## ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2022 PRANANATH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KHORDHA (03U)

SI. No.	HONOURS	TOTAL NO OF CANDIDATE APPEARED	1ST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	1ST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	Failed	% OF PASS
1	COMMERCE	382	121	179	0	18	64	83.2
2	BOTANY	46	31	13	0	0	2	95.7
3	CHEMISTRY	47	31	13	0	0	3	93.6
4	GEOGRAPHY	12	5	7	0	0	0	100.0
5	COMPUTER SC.	59	41	15	0	1	2	96.6
6	MATHEMATICS	34	29	5	0	0	0	100.0
7	PHYSICS	44	32	11	0	0	1	97.7
8	GEOLOGY	23	20	2	0	0	1	95.7
9	ZOOLOGY	51	30	16	0	0	5	90.2
10	ELECTRONICS	28	23	4	0	0	1	96.4
11	ECONOMICS	49	. 38	4	0	4	3	93.9
12	EDUCATION	64	59	3	0	0	2	96.9
13	ENGLISH	27	19	1	0	4	3	88.9
14	HISTORY	46	39	2	0	1	4	91.3
15	ODIA	41	36	2	0	0	3	92.7
16	PHILOSOPHY	18	11	4	0	1	2	88.9
17	POL. SCIENCE	47	40	3	0	1	3	93.6
18	PSYCHOLOGY	55	30	17	0	0	8	85.5
19	SANSKRIT	20	13	4	0	1	2	90.0
Hizs.	TOTAL	1093	648	305	0	31	109	90.0

DERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

			MCFIGILLOF OF IL	99 9			
STREAM	TOTAL NO. OF CA	NDIDATE APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF	CANDIDATE PASSED	% O	TOTAL	
	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	% OF PASS
COMMERCE	244	138	190	128	77.9	92.8	83.2
ARTS	100	267	95	242	95.0	90.6	91.8
SCIENCE	192	152	182	147	94.8	96.7	95.6

Controller of Skalmantonsions
P. N. Collegent Autology Obst (1978)

P.N.College Autonomous effordha

ontroller of Examinations
U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR

Vice- Chancellor

ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)
ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2021

## ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2021 PRANANATH COLLEGE, AUTONÓMOUS, KHORDHA (03U)

	TOTAL	1246	473	472	31	97	0	1	182	86.2
19	SANSKRIT	23	4	16	0	1	0	0	2	91.3
18	PSYCHOLOGY	63	17	37	0	0	0	0	9	85.7
17	POL. SCIENCE	53	20	24	3	3	0	0	3	94.3
16	MILOSOPHY	26	3	17	1	2	0	0	3	88.5
15	ÓDIA	50	10	22	0	5	0	0	13	74.0
14	HISTORY	60	13	26	1	9	0	0	11	81.7
13	ENGLISH	29	12	2	5	7	0	0	3	89.7
12	EDUCATION	74	52	19	0	0	0	0	3	95.9
11	ECONOMICS	56	21	10	3	11	0	1	10	82.1
10	ELECTRONICS	29	4	24	0	0	0	0	1	96.6
9	ZOOLOGY	61	32	21	0	. 0	0	0	08	86.9
8	GEOLOGY	24	7	14	0	0	0	0	3	87.5
7	PHYSICS	53	29	16	0	0	0	0	8	84.9
6	MATHEMATICS	41	18	20	0	1	0	0	2	95.1
5	COMPUTER SC.	58	18	33	0	1	0	0	6	89.7
4	GEOGRAPHY	12	2	8	0	0	0	0	2	83.3
3	CHEMISTRY	53	28	19	0	0	0	0	6	88.7
2	BOTANY	63	29	26	0	0	0	0	8	87.3
1	COMMERCE	418	154	118	18	57	0	0	71	83.0
SI. No.	HONOURS	TOTAL NO OF CANDIDATE APPEARED	1ST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	1ST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	GENERAL PASS WITH DISTINCTION	PASS WITHOUT HONS	Failed	% OF PASS

PERSENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

STREAM	TOTAL NO. OF C	ANDIDATE APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF	CANDIDATE PASSED	% O	TOTAL	
	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	% OF PASS
COMMERCE	278	140	226	121	81.3	86.4	83.0
ARTS	152	282	124	253	81.6	89.7	86.9
SCIENCE	233	161	199	151	85.4	93.8	88.8

Controller of Examinations
P.N.College (Autonomous), Khordha
Controller of Examination
Prananath College, Autonomous,

Ray of sele Principal 24.9.24

P.N.College (Autopamous), Khordha
Prananath College,

(Autonomous),

Controller of Examinations
U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

Vice- Chancellor
U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR.

ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)
ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2020 (2017AB)

## ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR)ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE - 2020(2017AB) PRANANATH COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KHORDHA (03U)

Si. No.	HONOURS	TOTAL NO OF CANDIDATE APPEARED	1ST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	1ST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	GENERAL PASS WITH DISTINCTION	PASS WITHOUT HONS	Failed	% OF PASS
1	COMMERCE	390	163	67	23	92	0	0	45	88.5
2	BOTANY	62	35	24	0	0	0	0	3	95.2
3	CHEMISTRY	54	25	20	0	1	0	. 0	8	85.2
4	GEOGRAPHY	16	0	12	0	2	0	0	2	87.5
5	COMPUTER SC.	57	22	33	0	1	0	0	1	98.2
6	MATHEMATICS	37	9	25	0	0	0 -	0	3	91.9
7	PHYSICS	45	30	13	0	0	0	0	2	95.6
8	GEOLOGY	21	6	13	0	. 0	0	0	2	90.5
9	ZOOLOGY	56	17	31	0	1	0	0	7	87.5
10	ELECTRONICS	30	4	25	0	0	0	0	1	96.7
11	ECONOMICS	52	34	2	3	3	0	0	10	80.8
12	EDUCATION	63	49	11	0	0	0	0	3	95.2
13	ENGLISH	28	5	0	8	10	0	1	4	85.7
14	HISTORY	46	20	9	2	10	0	0	5	89.1
15	ODIA	40	17	7	3	5	0	0	8	80.0
16	PHILOSOPHY	26	8	6	5	6	0	0	1	96.2
17	POL. SCIENCE	51	28	10	3	8	0	0	2	96.1
18	PSYCHOLOGY	60	24	34	0	0	0	0	2	96.7
19	SANSKRIT	20	14	4	0	0	0	0	2	90.0
	TOTAL	1154	510	346	47	139	0	1	111	90.4

PERSENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

The second secon		TENSEITING	E OT TABS STREAT	W WISE				
STREAM	TOTAL NO. OF CA	ANDIDATE APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF	CANDIDATE PASSED	% 0	FPASS	TOTAL	
STREAM	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	% OF PASS	
COMMERCE	262	128	225	120	85.9	93.8	88.5	
ARTS	145	241	113	236	77.9	97.9	90.4	
SCIENCE	212	166	193	156	91,0	94.0	92.3	

Controller of Examinations
P.N.College (Autonomous), Khordha

P.N.College (Autonomous), Khordha

Controller of Examinations
U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

Vice- Chancellor U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

# ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR) ARTS / SCIENCE / COMMERCE - 2019

TOTAL NO.

		OF	<b>1ST CLASS</b>	1ST	2ND CLASS	2ND	GENERAL	PASS
Sl.		CANDIDATE	<b>HONS WITH</b>	CLASS	<b>HONS WITH</b>	CLASS	PASS WITH	WITHOU
No.	HONOURS	APPEARED	DISTINCTION	HONS	DISTINCTION	HONS	DISTINCTION	HONS
-	0014145005	150	1/5	0.4	0.1	100	0	
1	COMMERCE	458	145	84	31	122	0	2

Sl. No.	HONOURS	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE APPEARED	1ST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	1ST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	GENERAL PASS WITH DISTINCTION	PASS WITHOU HONS
2	BOTANY	68	23	31	0	3		0
3	CHEMISTRY	59	44	5	0	0	0	0
4	GEOGRAPHY	12	1	4	0	4	0	0
5	COMPUTER SC.	70	34	18	1	10	0	0
6	MATHEMATICS	44	21	13	2	0	0	0
7	PHYSICS	61	40	7	0	0	0	0
8	GEOLOGY	20	9	7	0	0	0	0
9	ZOOLOGY	46	31	2	0	3	0	0
10	ELECTRONICS	34	18	13	0	0	0	0
11	ECONOMICS	55	29	4	4	6	0	0
12	EDUCATION	80	67	8	0	0	0	0
13	ENGLISH	30	4	2	7	10	0	0
14	HISTORY	57	10	6	7	22	0	0
15	ODIA	60	22	13	2	10	0	1
16	PHILOSOPHY	19	3	2	0	9	0	0
17	POL. SCIENCE	66	28	10	9	10	0	0
18	PSYCHOLOGY	66	21	32	0	3	0	0
19	SANSKRIT	24	9	2	1	5	0	0

	TOTAL NO.						
	OF	<b>1ST CLASS</b>	1ST	2ND CLASS	2ND	GENERAL	PASS
Sl.	CANDIDATE	<b>HONS WITH</b>	CLASS	<b>HONS WITH</b>	CLASS	<b>PASS WITH</b>	WITHOU
No. HONOURS	APPEARED	DISTINCTION	HONS	DISTINCTION	HONS	DISTINCTION	HONS
TOTAL	1329	559	263	64	217	0	3

## PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATE APPEARED		TOTAL NO. O PASSED	% OF F	PASSED	TOTAL % OF	
STREAM	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	
COMMERCE	278	180	239	145	86.0	80.6	83.8
ARTS	171	286	145	233	84.8	81.5	82.7
SCIENCE	232	182	215	162	92.7	89.0	91.1

#### ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE-2018

TOTAL	1307	671	185	94	178	1	8	170	87%
SANSKRIT (HONS)	22	8	3	2	5	0	0	4	82%
PSYCHOLOGHY (HONS)	63	42	1	6	6	0	0	8	87%
POLITICAL SC (HONS)	60	29	3	19	6	0	0	3	95%
PHILOSOPHY (HONS)	20	2	3	2	8	0	0	5	75%
ODIA (HONS)	59	41	8	0	4	0	0	6	89%
HISTORY(HONS)	53	19	2	6	12	1	0	13	75%
ENGLISH(HONS)	22	5	0	8	6	0	0	3	86%
EDUCATION(HONS)	81	73	3	1	2	0	0	2	98%
FCONOMICS(HONS)	57	20	1	16	3	0	3	14	75%
GEOLOGY (HONS)	28	18	7	. 1	2	0	0	. 0	100%
GEOGRAPHY (HONS)	12	2	6	0	2	0	0	2	83%
ZOOLOGY (HONS)	71	47	11	2	9	0	0	2	97%
BOTANY(HONS)	72	38	6	5	10	0	0	13	82%
ELECTRONICS(HONS)	33	17	11	0	3	0	0	2	94%
MATHEMATICS (HONS)	45	34	5	3	1	0	0	2	96%
COMPUTER SC (HONS)	50	23	19	0	3	0	0	5	90%
CHEMISTRY (HONS)	62	48	10	1	0	0	0	3	95%
PHYSICS (HONS)	58	42	6	1	1	0	0	8	86%
COMMERCE (HONS)	439	163	80	21	95	0	5	75	83%
SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED	IST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	IST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	GENERAL PASS WITH DISTINCTION	PASSED WITHOUT HONS	FAILED	PERCENTAGE OF

PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

			THE OF THE B	TITULI TOTOL	0.1			
STREAM	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED			CANDIDATES PASSED	% OF PASS		TOTAL% OF PASS	
	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL % OF PASS	
COMMERCE	299	140	238	126	80	90	83	
ARTS	149	· 288	120	259	81	90	36	
SCIENCE	245	186	215	179	88	96	91	

Controller of Examinations F.N.College(Auto),Khordha

1 t

Principal, P.N.College(Auto),Khordhe

Controller of Examinations, U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4 Vice-Chancellor, 6 is U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

(Autonomous) KHOROHA

#### ABSTRACT OF RESULTS OF FINAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE-2017

TOTAL	1172	672	182	78	168	0	8	64	93%
				0	3	0	0	1	94%
SANSKRIT (HONS)	18	5	25 9	0	3	0	0	2	97%
PSYCHOLOGHY (HONS)	59	21 29	5	10	17	0	U	3	95%
POLITICAL SC (HONS)	56	2	9	0		0	0	4	82%
PHILOSOPHY (HONS)	22			0	7	0	0		98%
ODIA (HONS)	59	13	41	3	23	0	1	5	91%
HISTORY(HONS)	55	8	15		L 100710	0	0	3	85%
ENGLISH(HONS)	20	4	10	3	9	0	0	3	96%
EDUCATION(HONS)	74	56	15	0	10	0	3	4	91%
ECONOMICS(HONS)	46	15	2	12	0.50	0	0		100%
GEOLOGY (HONS)	20	17	3	0	0	0	0	. 0	100%
GEOGRAPHY (HONS)	13	40	6	0	0	1070	0	2	96%
ZOOLOGY (HONS)	53	48	4	0	2	0	0	2	96%
BOTANY(HONS)	47	36	2	1	6	0	0	1	97%
ELECTRONICS(HONS)	31	16	14	0	0		0	2	94%
MATHEMATICS (HONS)	33	30		0	0	0	0	0	100%
COMPUTER SC (HONS)	29	19	8	0	2	0	0	6	89%
CHEMISTRY (HONS)	56	48	2	0	0	0	0	2	96%
PHYSICS (HONS)	49	40	2	1	33	0	1	11	82%
MANAGEMENT (HONS) MARKETING (HONS)	74	42 11	8	4	16	0	2	2	97%
FINANCE (HONS)	74	37	0	19	14	0	0	4	95%
ACCOUNTING (HONS)	223	171	6	24	15	0	11	6	97%
SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED	IST CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	IST CLASS HONS	2ND CLASS HONS WITH DISTINCTION	2ND CLASS HONS	GENERAL PASS WITH DISTINCTION	PASSED WITHOUT HONS	FAILED	PERCENTAGE OF PASS

PERCENTAGE OF PASS STREAM-WISE

STREAM	TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED		TOTAL NO. OF	% OF PASS		TOTAL SE OF DADE	
	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL% OF PASS
COMMERCE	298-	134	283	125	95	93	94
ARTS	120	289	105	277	88	96	93
SCIENÇE	192	140	180	137	94	98	95

Controller of Examinations
P.N.College(Auto), Khordha

Principal, P.N.College(Auto),Khordha

Controller of Examinations
U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

Vice-Chantellor, U.U.Vani Vihar, BBSR-4

# P.N. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

**Contact Us** 

Mukundaprasad, Khordha - 752 057, **About Us** 

About Us

Mission & Vision

Institutional Distinctiveness

### **Academics**

Admission

Syllabus

Time Table

## **Quick Links**

Notifications

News & Events

Photo Gallery